HIGH
PERFORMANCE
BUTTERFLY
VALVES
DATASHEET
2 Crane ChemPharma & Energy
HPBV 800ISO Product Specifications

For Connecting Flanges
www.cranecpe.com 15
Coding - How to Order
Optionally, the lug-design valves are available with a bolted seat retainer for double dead-end service. Larger sizes, higher pressure and temperature ranges, and
ASME dimensions are still offered under our valve type “800”. Special materials as per customer request are also provided under type “800”.
DN Code NPS Code
80 080
100 100
150 150
200 200
250 250
300 300
350 350 14" 14"
400 400 16" 16"
450 450 18" 18"
500 500 20" 20"
600 600 24" 24"
Design Max. Press. FTF Code
Wafer PN 16 R20 870ISO
Wafer PN 16 R25 810ISO
Wafer PN 40 R20 877ISO
Wafer PN 40 R25 830ISO
Lug PN 16 R20 872ISO
Lug PN 16 R25 812ISO
Lug PN 40 R20 876ISO
Lug PN 40 R25 832ISO
Wafer Class 150 ASME 801ISO
Lug Class 150 ASME 821ISO
Body
Material Code
1.4408 025
1.0619 010
WCB 018
CF8M 035
Disc
Material Code
1.4408 025
CF8M 035
Shaft Seal Material Code
PTFE 0
Graphite 1
Seat Code
PTFE 0
R-PTFE 1
Firesafe 8
PTFE modified A
R-PTFE
modified B
Optional Equipment Code
Leak control 1
Snap-in retainer 5
Grooved flange 6
Primary stem seal 9
Uninterrupted bi-directional
retainer (Lug body only) R
TA Luft 2021 / ISO
15848:2017 FE0
Size Pressure Class Type Body Disc Seat Shaft Seal Material Optional Equipment
080 10 870ISO 025 025 0 0 x
Press. Class Code
PN 10 10
PN 16 16
PN 25 25
PN 40 40
Class 150 150
HPBV 800ISO Product Coding
CPE-XOMOX-HPBV-800ISO-TD-EN-A4-2026_01_01
Crane Company, and its subsidiaries cannot accept responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures, other printed materials, and website information. Crane